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Sr. 

No. 
Title Resource Person Details Category 

Date No. of 

Partic

ipants 

Fro

m 
To 

1 Police mitra 
Mr. Viswajit Jagatap [ 

ASI] 

Social 

warness 

11/1

0/20

17 

 80 

2 
Health 

awarness 
Mr.Sandip Patil 

Health and 

Hygen 

10/4/

0201

8 

 56 

3 Peace of mind Mr.Anand Yadav Health 

awarness 

27/1

2/20

17 

 70 

 
 

 

 


