

## STES's Sinhgad Institute of Technology and Science Department of FE

## Academic Year 2017-18

## **Expert Lectures from Industry**

Sr.				Date		No. of
No.	Title	Resource Person Details	Category	Fro	To	Partic ipants
1	Police mitra	Mr. Viswajit Jagatap [ ASI]	Social warness	m 11/1		ipants
				0/20		80
				17	.	
2	Health awarness	Mr.Sandip Patil	Health and Hygen	10/4/		
				0201		56
				8		
3	Peace of mind	Mr.Anand Yadav	Health awarness	27/1		
				2/20		70
				17		
				1/		